2024 Excelsior Christkindlsmarkt

☐ YES! Our company will sponsor **2024 Excelsior Christkindlsmarkt**

Level:	Amount:
Contact/Title:	
Company:	
Address:ZIP:	City: Email:
Company Website:	
Company Facebook/instagram	

Please send logo (digital and print version) to: myrlemac@aol.com We would appreciate confirmation of all sponsorships **asap**, allowing us to give your company maximum exposure in advertising & social media as a sponsoring Partner. The Excelsior Christkindlsmarkt is a non-profit company 501C3 dedicated to bringing the traditional German Christkindlsmarkt to our community, providing children and families with a memorable magical experience.

Please make checks payable to Excelsior Christkindlsmarkt

Mail to: Excelsior Christkindlsmarkt

701 State Hwy 7 Excelsior, MN 55331

www.excelsiorchristkindlsmarkt.com

www.Excelsiorchristmas.com

Give Memories